UNIFLOOD-MINI
16
26W-150W
Highly efficient floodlights featuring a modern, attractive design
profile. Available in a wide range of light sources and high
performance photometrics including a choice of symmetrical,
asymmetrical and circular narrow beam versions. Suitable for many
applications including extreme weather conditions and climates

50W 3.90 UM50M
80W 3.90 UM80M
125W 3.93 UM125M
METAL HALIDE (RX7s) Wt.(kg) PART No.
70W 4.00 UM70MHL
150W 4.00 UM150MHL
COMPACT FLUORESCENT (PLT) Wt.(kg) PART No.
26W 3.00 UM26
32W 3.10 UM32
42W 3.20 UM42
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ASYMMETRIC REFLECTOR
POLYCARBONATE IP65
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (E27) Wt.(kg) PART No.
50W 3.90 UMA50S
70W 3.92 UMA70S
METAL HALIDE (RX7s) Wt.(kg) PART No.
70W 4.00 UMA70MHL
150W 4.00 UMA150MHL
CIRCULAR PROJECTOR
Photometric UM150P HQ1 150W RX7s
SYMMETRIC REFLECTOR
Photometric UM70S HPS 70W E27
CIRCULAR PROJECTOR 18°
POLYCARBONATE IP65
METAL HALIDE (G12) Wt.(kg) PART No.
70W 4.00 UMNP70
150W 4.30 UMNP150
CIRCULAR PROJECTOR 30°
POLYCARBONATE IP65
METAL HALIDE (RX7s) Wt.(kg) PART No.
70W 4.00 UMP70
150W 4.30 UMP150
POLYCARBONATE LENS
POLYCARBONATE IP65
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (E27) Wt.(kg) PART No.
50W 4.10 PUM50S
70W 4.20 PUM70S
MERCURY BLENDED FLU. (E27) Wt.(kg) PART No.
50W 4.05 PUM50M
80W 4.05 PUM80M
METAL HALIDE (RX7s) Wt.(kg) PART No.
70W 4.20 PUM70MHL
150W 4.30 PUM150MHL
17
1 2 3
ACCESSORIES
Available in colours as shown